
First Name Last Name Position Email 
Paloma Albarran 4th Grade Student Teacher/Berrie palbarran@lfschools.net
Lauren Antkowiak 4th grade lantkowiak@lfschools.net
Chrissy Banach 1st grade cbanach@lfschools.net
Deb Berrie 4th grade dberrie@lfschools.net
Barb Binversie Preferred Building Sub barbarabinversie@gmail.com
Bridget Booker Office/Associate Principal bbooker@lfschools.net
Margie Bouchard ELL T/W/TH 10:50-3:00 mbouchard@lfschools.net
Elizabeth Brown Social Worker ebrown@lfschools.net
Kate Bryant TA - DSS kbryant@lfschools.net
Jenn Castillo 2nd grade jwolter@lfschools.net
Sarah Constable TA-DSS sconstable@lfschools.net
Melanie Constantino Advanced Learning Specialist mconstantino@lfschools.net
Karen Cranford Wellness kcranford@lfschools.net
Nicole Cummins TA-Reading ncummins@lfschools.net
Willie Diaz Custodian wdiaz@lfschools.net
Meredith Duggan LBS (co-teacher -Thomas) mduggan@lfschools.net
Dr. Chris Duncan Wellness cduncan@lfschools.net
Stephanie Eiler Kindergarten seiler@lfschools.net
Kerrie Fabbri Advanced Learning Specialist kfabbri@lfschools.net
Jose Fajardo Substitute Custodian jfajardo@lfschools.net
Amy Fiore LBS (co-teacher -Obispo) afiore@lfschools.net
Lynn Frank 1st grade lfrank@lfschools.net
Ellie Gallo Kindergarten egallo@lfschools.net
Kathy Glennon Preferred Building Sub jknkcaglennon@aol.com
Nicole Greenlees TA-DSS ngreenlees@lfschools.net
Laura Griffin TA - DSS lgriffin@lfschools.net
Melissa Gruender LBS (co-teacher -Gallo mgruender@lfschools.net
Rosalio Guzman Substitute Custodian rguzman@lfschools.net
Kate Hanson Science Lab khanson@lfschools.net
Jenna Harrington Reading T/TH/alt F jharrington@lfschools.net
Hillary Humer Speech Pathologist hhumer@lfschools.net
Carrie Huse 1st grade chuse@lfschools.net
Paige Jespersen 2nd Grade - LTS pjespersen@lfschools.net
Laura Johnson TA - IRC Media Asst. ljohnson@lfschools.net
Tricia Kelly Math Specialist TH/F tkelly@lfschools.net
Kristen Kennedy Reading Specialist kkennedy@lfschools.net
Nancy Kenyeri School Psychologist nkenyeri@lfschools.net
Sara Kuhn Reading M/W alt F skuhn@lfschools.net
Katie Lamberti Math Specialist M/T/W klamberti@lfschools.net
Karen Larson TA - DSS klarson@lfschools.net
Margaret Lunardi Kindergarten mchudy@lfschools.net
Shivani Mazumder TA - DSS - Sub shivani.mazumder@gmail.com
Anna McEvoy TA-DSS W&F amcevoy@lfschools.net
Rachel McKelvey Art RMcKelvey@lfschools.net
Laura Montgomery Tech Coach lmontgomery@lfschools.net
Diane Moriarty TA-DSS M,T,Th dmoriarty@lfschools.net
Jennifer Mulloy TA-DSS jmulloy@lfschools.net
Stacy Obispo 4th grade sobispo@lfschools.net
Daryl Ortman LBS dortman@lfschools.net
Pam Payton Office/Administrative Assistant ppayton@lfschools.net
Ann Rabjohns 1st Grade Student Teacher/Banach arabjohns@lfschools.net
Diane Rener Orchestra drener@lfschools.net
Cheryl Salerno Office/Office Assistant csalerno@lfschools.net
Katie Schiyer Information Literacy kschiyer@lfschools.net
Rebecca Sear Spanish rsear@lfschools.net
Kathy Shalala Office/Nurse kshalala@lfschools.net
Lyndsey Simala 3rd grade lsimala@lfschools.net
Betsy Skarecky 2nd grade bskarecky@lfschools.net
Angela Sopko Office/Principal asopko@lfschools.net
Ivàn Sostre TA - DSS isostre@lfschools.net
Suzanne Thomas 3rd grade sthomas@lfschools.net
Leslie Thornton Music lthornton@lfschools.net
Colette Tonner LBS ctonner@lfschools.net
Amanda Valdes LBS (co-teacher -Huse) avaldes@lfschools.net
Jill VanDerveer 3rd grade jvanderveer@lfschools.net
Pam Walker TA-DSS pwalker@lfschools.net
Sydney Zucker TA-DSS szucker@lfschools.net
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